
Adult Care Plan

SERVICES Usual
Fee

Plan 
Fee Savings

Complete Exam
and X-Rays

Flouride

Whitening

White Filling

Crown

Root Canal

SAVE $301/yr

NO Waiting Period - Benefits Start Immediately

NO Charge For Office Visits

NO Deductibles

NO Annual Maximum Limit

NO Exclusions For Pre-existing Conditions

$299 $299

$39

$80

$50

$265

$236

$0

$0

$320

$200

$1062

$947

$39

$400

$250

$1183

$1327

People with Healthy Gums

$20/mo

$249 / Year

OUR PLANS ARE CUSTOMIZED FOR YOU

Annual Exam with 
Necessary Digital
X-Rays

Flouride Treatment

2x Adult Cleaning

Recieve INSTANT 20%
Savings on ANY
Treatment

Periodontal Plan

SAVE $300/yr

$33/mo
$399 / Year

Annual Exam with 
Necessary Digital
X-Rays

Flouride Treatment

2x Adult Cleaning

Recieve INSTANT 20%
Savings on ANY
Treatment

Kids Care Plan

SAVE $250/yr

Children with Healthy Gums

$15/mo
$179 / Year

Annual Exam with 
Necessary Digital
X-Rays

Flouride Treatment

2x Kids Cleaning

Recieve INSTANT 20%
Savings on ANY
Treatment

For people needing extra
gum care

Best Dental Spa offers greater savings 
and benefits than dental insurance 
with even greater flexibility save up to 
70% on dentistry fees.

$299

$39

$80

$50

$265

$236


