

# OUR PLANS ARE CUSTOMIZED FOR YOU

## SAMPLE SAVINGS

**Adult Care Plan**  
People with Healthy Gums

- Annual Exam with Necessary Digital X-Rays
- 2x Adult Cleaning
- Flouride Treatment
- Recieve INSTANT 20% Savings on ANY Treatment

**\$20/mo**  
**\$249 / Year**

**SAVE \$301/yr**

**Kids Care Plan**  
Children with Healthy Gums

- Annual Exam with Necessary Digital X-Rays
- 2x Kids Cleaning
- Flouride Treatment
- Recieve INSTANT 20% Savings on ANY Treatment

**\$15/mo**  
**\$179 / Year**

**SAVE \$250/yr**

**Periodontal Plan**  
For people needing extra gum care

- Annual Exam with Necessary Digital X-Rays
- 2x Adult Cleaning
- Flouride Treatment
- Recieve INSTANT 20% Savings on ANY Treatment

**\$33/mo**  
**\$399 / Year**

**SAVE \$300/yr**

SERVICES	Usual Fee	Plan Fee	Savings
Complete Exam and X-Rays	\$299	\$0	\$299
Flouride	\$39	\$0	\$39
Whitening	\$400	\$320	\$80
White Filling	\$250	\$200	\$50
Crown	\$1327	\$1062	\$265
Root Canal	\$1183	\$947	\$236



## PLAN BENEFITS

Best Dental Spa offers greater savings and benefits than dental insurance with even greater flexibility save up to 70% on dentistry fees.

- ✓ NO Waiting Period - Benefits Start Immediately
- ✓ NO Charge For Office Visits
- ✓ NO Deductibles
- ✓ NO Annual Maximum Limit
- ✓ NO Exclusions For Pre-existing Conditions